PROVISIONAL DATASHEET | COMPANY CONFIDENTIAL
[ Products ] you can identify with
PROVISIONAL DATASHEET | COMPANY CONFIDENTIAL
[ Products ] you can identify with
Physical Specifications
Material 2 Part Polycarbonate Case
Size No attachment 36.9 x 36.9 x 12.8mm Lanyard 36.9 x
47.9 x 12.8mm Cable tie 36.9 x 62.9 x 12.8mm Rivet

Impact 1.5kg from 1m. 500 drops 1.2m to
concrete
Ordering Information
Warranty 1 year
Product Options Available with lanyard attachment, cable
tie attachment, rivet attachment, mixed
attachment and no attachment options.
Ex certified version of this product is
available as an option.
Part Number / Order
Codes / Order
Numbers
CP17692 - No attachment, CP17288 - No
attachment EX
CP17705 - Lanyard, CP17287 - Lanyard Ex
CP17691 - Cable Tie attachment, CP17289
- Cable Tie attachment Ex
CP17690 - Rivet attachment, CP17290 -
Rivet attachment Ex
CP17693 - 3 in 1 attachment, CP17291 - 3
in 1 attachment Ex